

Puerto Rican Parade of Fairfield County Inc.

Membership Application November 1, 2018 - October 31, 2019

\$20.00 Annual Dues * \$10.00 Student w/ID

□ NEW □ RENEWAL

NAME:	DATE:
ADDRESS:	
CITY, STATE ZIP:	EMAIL:
PHONE #'S: CELL:	HOME:
REFERRED BY:	

MISSION & PURPOSE

The PRPFC Inc. to promote a general awareness and appreciation of the Puerto Rican culture, heritage, traditions, music and art through various cultural, educational, social and charity events that will financially and organizationally support and nourish the core mission.

Please check at least one committee you would like to participate in			
CULTURAL PAGEANT	BANQUET GALA	BANQUET/BOOKLET	☐ FLAG RAISING
☐ FESTIVAL STAGE	☐ FESTIVAL VENDORS	CULTURAL & ARTS	D PARADE
	COQUITO CONTEST	D PUBLICTY	

I hereby agree to:

- believe in the purpose and mission of the Puerto Rican Parade of Fairfield County Inc. as stated above.
- promote, support, fundraise, participate and attend planned activities
- abide by the bylaws provided at the time of acceptance of my membership
- participate in at least one committee
- my application will be Board of Directors and will be notified in writing if membership is rejected
- applicant/member shall maintain confidentially of ALL discussions and presentations made at meetings and is NOT to disclose without proper authorization. The President will inform regarding information to be made public.

*My signature represents my agreement to the above as well as to participating in a positive manner on behalf of the Puerto Rican Parade of Fairfield County, Inc., (hereinafter noted as "PRPFC").

Member's Signature*:	Date:	
Received by:	Cash: 🛛 Check #:	
President reviewed & signed:	Date:Accepted: Denied:	

Puerto Rican Parade of Fairfield County, Inc. P.O. Box 447, Bridgeport, CT 06601-0447 www.PRPFC.org